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CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1880-81.

Vote 57.—Eailways
£ s. d.

562,465 16 11

„ 58.—Architect's Office • • 4 1,485 0 0

„ 59.—Government Domains 1,191 4 0

„ 60.—Pnblic Buildings 23,935 0 0

,, 61.—Inspection of Machinery 1,900 0 0

„ 62.—Miscellaneous Services 13,469 15 8

TOTAL OF CLASS XI. 604,446 16 7

Item.
1880-81.

EAILWAYS.

VOTE No. 57.
Head Office—

Under Secretary
Clerk
Chief Accountant
4 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £215, 2 at £200, ...
Junior Clerk
Inspeetor of Stores
4 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £175, 2 at £150 ...
Contingencies
5 Ticket Printers, 1 at £75, 4 at £26

£ s. d.
500 0 0
175 0 0
350 0 0
875 0 0

60 0 0
500 0 0
725 0 0
400 0 0
179 0 0

£ s. d.

3,764 0 0

Stores—
North Island
Middle Island
Freight, Labour, and Contingencies

40,000
97,930
5,000

0
0
0

0
0
0

142,930 0 0

Workshops—
North Island
Middle Island

21,079
32,750

3
0

0
0

54,429 3 0

DEPAETMENTAL, NOETH ISLAND.

Commissioner of Railways' Department,
North Island—

Commissioner of Railways' Office—Commissioner of Sailways
Chief Clerk
Cadet
Stores and Contingencies

800
200

60
400

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
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