CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

							1886-81.		
V	ote 57.—Railways			•	••		£ s. d. 562,465 1 6 11		
,	,, 58.—Architect's Office	•••					1,485 0 0		
,	" 59.—Government Domains	•••		•			1,191 4 0		
,	" 60.—Public Buildings	•••		•	••	.	23,935 0 0		
,	, 61.—Inspection of Machinery						1,900 0 0		
,	" 62.—Miscellaneous Services	•••	••			•	13,469 15 8		
	TOTAL OF CI	ASS XI.	•••	. ,		. -	604,446 16 7		
Item.		1					880-81.		
	RAILWAYS.			1000-01.					
1	VOTE No. 57. HEAD OFFICE— Under Secretary Clerk Chief Accountant 4 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £215 Junior Clerk Inspector of Stores 4 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £175 Contingencies 5 Ticket Printers, 1 at £75, 4	 5, 2 at £150 		£ 500 175 350 875 60 500 725 400 179	s. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	d. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	£ s. d.		
2	STORES— North Island Middle Island Freight, Labour, and Continge	 encies	•••	40,000 97,930 5,000 142,930	0 0 0	0 0 0			
3	Workshops— North Island Middle Island			21,679 32,750 54,429	3 0	0 0			
4	DEPARTMENTAL, NORTH								
	COMMISSIONER OF RAILWAYS' NORTH ISLAND— Commissioner of Railways' Office Commissioner of Railways Chief Clerk Cadet Stores and Contingencies	DEPARTME:	 	800 200 60 400	0	0 0 0			

12—B. 2A.